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Transfer talk info for Wed. Nov 13th

Hey everyone,
 
The next transfer talk is scheduled for Nov 13th from 3-4:40pm.  We’ll be talking about ADTs, TMCs, and CID.  I’ll be using
telepresence so it will be broadcasted to DN and KT’s DE rooms.  Zoom will be available as well.
 
The agenda is below and the documents are attached:
 
 
Transfer Talk: ADT, TMC, CID, OMG
Nov 13th, 2019
3:00-4:30pm
Locations: Eureka LCR 105, Del Norte Room 22, Klamath Trinity Room 2, Zoom (login info at bottom of agenda)
 
Please print and bring the following documents (attached): Psychology TMC, Exercise, 11-13-19 evaluation
 
Discussion topics:

Associate Degrees for Transfer www.adegreewithaguarantee.com
A look at a Transfer Model Curriculum (TMC) www.c-id.net
Looking up C-ID courses
What does this all mean when an ADT student comes to us? (Or goes somewhere else?)

 
Zoom info:
Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/152530855
Or iPhone one-tap (US Toll):  +16699006833,152530855#  or +16468769923,152530855#
Or Telephone:
    Dial:
    +1 669 900 6833 (US Toll)
    +1 646 876 9923 (US Toll)

Stewart, Angela
Wed 10/30/2019 12:46 PM

Sent Items

To:Barbero, Natalie <Natalie-Barbero@Redwoods.edu>; Bryant, Candy <Candy-Bryant@Redwoods.edu>; Breen, Sarna <Sarna-
Breen@Redwoods.edu>; Burlison, Jennifer <Jennifer-Burlison@Redwoods.edu>; Caple, Jessica <Jessica-Caple@Redwoods.edu>;
Caudillo, Diane <Diane-Caudillo@Redwoods.edu>; Carbone, Kelly <Kelly-Carbone@Redwoods.edu>; Johnson, Bernadette
<Bernadette-Johnson@Redwoods.edu>; 'Ali Hodges' <ahodges@fuhsdistrict.net>; Hinchliff, Chia <Chia-Hinchliff@Redwoods.edu>;
Knight, Jennifer <Jennifer-Knight@Redwoods.edu>; McCann, Matt <Matt-McCann@Redwoods.edu>; Ronne, Gary <Gary-
Ronne@Redwoods.edu>; Ruiz, Melissa <Melissa-Ruiz@Redwoods.edu>; Martinez, Lupita <Lupita-Martinez@Redwoods.edu>; Morse,
Crystal <Crystal-Morse@Redwoods.edu>; Norton, Cheryl <Cheryl-Norton@Redwoods.edu>; Porter, Sherrie <Sherrie-
Porter@Redwoods.edu>; Somers, Michelle <Michelle-Somers@Redwoods.edu>; Silver, Erica <Erica-Silver@Redwoods.edu>; Quigley,
Jennifer <Jennifer-Quigley@Redwoods.edu>; Tucker, Barry <Barry-Tucker@Redwoods.edu>; Ventura Haas, Graciela <Graciela-
VenturaHaas@Redwoods.edu>; Walsh, Jordan <Jordan-Walsh@Redwoods.edu>; Walkley, Shannon <Shannon-
Walkley@Redwoods.edu>; Atkins, Amber <Amber-Atkins@Redwoods.edu>; Robinson, Tatiana <Tatiana-Robinson@Redwoods.edu>;
Hash, Joe <Joe-Hash@Redwoods.edu>;

 3 attachments (47 KB)

Agenda ADT TMC CID 11-13-19.docx; exercise.docx; 11-13-19 evaluation.docx;

http://www.adegreewithaguarantee.com/
http://www.c-id.net/
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    Meeting ID: 152 530 855
    International numbers available: https://cccconfer.zoom.us/u/ad6T2KFUf
Or Skype for Business (Lync):
    SIP:152530855@lync.zoom.us
 
 
See you then,
Angela
 
 
 
Angela Stewart
Transfer Center Director/Counselor
College of the Redwoods
7351 Tompkins Hill Road
Eureka, CA 95519
707.476.4158
 


